Ahlmann az4



Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Ahlmann
Unterkategorie Gelenklader
Nummernschild t93bxk

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden 4600

Farbe Gelb
Zustand Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand Sehr gut

Kraftstoff Diesel




Eigenschaften

GWV
Lange
Breite

Zylinderinhalt

3.500kg
470cm
165cm

3.200cc



Ahlmann az4

Technische Spezifikationen

Motorleistung 27kw

Zubehor
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